
26 JUNE THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE 

Tariff Industry Assistance (Advertisement) Notice No. 1985/10 - cont'd 

Tariff 
Item 

84.10.029 

84.10.029 

84.10.029 

84.11.061 

84.11.061 

84.13.000 

84.17.009 

84.17.009 
and 
various 

84.18.039 

84.18.039 

84.18.039 

84.19.001 

84.19.001 

84.19.039 

84.19.039 

84.20.009 

84.21.029 

84.21.029 

84.22.009 

84. 22. 009 

84.23.079 

Description of Goods 

Gear pumps Hydrocontrol brand series HC-P HP 100 
200 and 300 used in hydraulic applications 

Hydraulic oil pumps, hydroperfect brand, 
model range 1, 2, 2.5 and 3 having rated 
working pressure 215 to 300 BAR 

Hydrotitan back pull out end suction pumps, 
with closed head exceeding 71 metres at speeds 
up to 1450 rpm and delivery diameter up to 200 mm 
high performance water pumps 

CURRENT APPROVAL 

Torin multi-blade blower wheel FE800-200-118 

REQUESTED APPROVAL 

Torin multi-blade blower wheel FE800-200-!17 
and FE800-200-118 

Gas bu~ners commonly used in furnaces 

Bot tie type cooling tower "Shinwa" in CKD 
form less plastic fill 

Laboratory equipment viz: 
Drying Oven, Air Regulators, Retort & Account 
transformer, regulator, flash unit, heat mantles 

Alfa-Laval self cleaning strainers, for straining 
grape juice and wine prior to fine clarification 

Amble flowfilter and microfilter used solely in 
dairy farming 

•Drum', 80mm and 100mm, in-line aluminium 
filters 

Meyer bottle feeder and bottle feeder/cleaner 
machines peculiar to use in milk processing 
plants, breweries, soft drink factories etc 

Product tank washers, pecµliar to use in 
washing and sanitising metal containers 

Can and Drum Filling, seaming and/or sealing 
machines 

Casing and de-casing, crating and de-crating 
and carton filling machines 

Bell powerpak automatic sequence weigher Models 
14, 16 and 18 for weighing and packing seeds 

Amble multi spray unit (portable) for use 
solely in the dairying farming 

Perrot sprinkling equipment viz: pipe couplings 
and fittings centrifugal and PTO irrigation 
pumps, valve static nozzles and other components 
for use solely in making perrot agricultural 
sprinkler systems 

F.M.C. Weightsizer carrier chain 

Stainless steel and galvanised east and west 
coast pitch flat wire belt with clinched selvage 

Highway earth boring machines 

Name and Address 
of Applicant 

J Johnston & Sons Ltd 
PO Box 47 
INVERCARGILL 

Hydraulic Specialties 
PO Box 11032 
AUCKLAND 
C/- Colebrook Bros 
PO Box 1296 
AUCKLAND 

BR Homersham Ltd 
PO Box 280 
CHRISTCHURCH 

Moffat Appliances Ltd 
PO Box 10-001 
CHRISTCHURCH 

Moffat Appliances Ltd 
PO Box 10-001 
CHRISTCHURCH 

Energy Products Ltd 
PO Box 15058 
Dinsdale 
HAMILTON 

Wildridge & Sinclair 
Engineering Ltd 

PO Box 12086 
AUCKLAND 

United Tool Services (NZ) Ltd 
PO Box 859 
NEW PLYMOUTH 

Alfa Laval NZ Ltd 
C/- PO Box 1316 
HAMILTON 

Allflex International 
Private Bag 
PALMERSTON NORTH 

Pump & Machinery Co Ltd 
PO Box 38259 
PETONE 

Hughes & Cassar Machinery Ltd 
Inc. CBS Engineering Ltd 
Po Box 45-032 
Te Atatu North 
AUCKLAND 

Hughes & Cassar Machinery Ltd 
Inc. CBS Engineering Ltd 
PO Box 45-032 
Te Atatu North 
AUCKLAND 

·Hughes & Cossar Machinery Ltd 
Inc. CBS Engineering Ltd 
PO Box 45-032 
Te Atatu North 
AUCKLAND 

Hughes & Cossar Machinery Ltd 
Inc. CBS Engineering Ltd 
PO Box 45-032 
Te Atatu North 
AUCKLAND 

Gilbert Lodge & Co Ltd 
PO Box 12743 
PENROSE 

Allflex International 
Private Bag 
PALMERSTON NORTH 

AC Harrison & Co Ltd 
P o Box 5013 
CHRISTCHURCH 

Hughes & Cossar Machinery Ltd 
Inc. CBS Engineering Ltd 
PO Box 45-032 
Te Atatu North 
AUCKLAND 

RB Denniston & Co Ltd 
PO Box 135 
DUNEDIN 

Andrews & Beaven Manf Co 
P O Box 6118 
CHRISTCHURCH 

Part 
II 

Ref. 

10 

10 

10 

IS 

15 

10 

10 

99 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

10 

Appn. 
Ref. 
No. 

CH 440285 

AK 401121L 

DN 461715A 

910032G 

CH 440279 

AK 401122J 

AK 401123G 

WN 480556K 

DN 461718F 

WN 420558 

DN 461717H 

DN 461719D 

DN 461770H 

DN461721F 

DN461722D 

AK 401114H 

WN 420557 

CH 440286 

DN 46 l 724L 

DN 4617465A 

DN 461725J 

2701 

*Category 
of 

Appn. 

A 

A 

CA 

VA 

VA 

A 

A 

A 

CA 

A 

CA 

CA 

CA 

CA 

CA 

A 

A 

A 

CA 

A 

CA 


